
School / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Your Enquiry

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Your Name:

Style A - Acrylic Panel Only

Style B - Acrylic Panel & Backing Panel

Y N

Y N

Please Indicate with        as RequiredPlease include details of the sign panel sizes, backing panel colours, the wording you require etc - Send as many details as possible 

along with any drawings / sketches, copies of logo’s, school crests or artwork that you would like included on your signs. 

Our designers will then work with this information to design your new school signs and will send you a colour proof and our 

quotation for your consideration.

x

Description / Sketch:  

Date:

Please Give as Many Details as Possible

Please Give as Much Information as Possible
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Signs Schools

Acrylic Stand Off School Door Signs



50 x 250mm

60 x 300mm

100 x 300mm

150 x 300mm

A5 Size (148 x 210mm)

A5 Wave Top (148 x 210mm)

A4 Size (297 x 210mm)

Our Prices Include: 
Free initial design and any amendments until you are 100% happy to proceed with your chosen design. Manufacture of sign panel, printed graphics applied as 

required. Radius corners as standard and stylish chrome effect stand off sign fixings. All Prices Shown Exclusive of Carriage and VAT@20%

£18.00+

£20.00+

£22.00+

£26.00+

£24.00+

£26.00+

£38.00+

5mm Panel
With Graphics Only

5mm Panel
With Graphics & Brushed 

Aluminium Backing Panel

£21.00+

£23.00+

£26.00+

£32.00+

£30.00+

£32.00+

£43.00+

A4 Wave Top (297 x 210mm)

A3 Size (420 x 297mm)

£40.00+

£55.00+

£46.00+

£65.00+

2 x Stand Offs

2 x Stand Offs

2 x Stand Offs

2 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

A3 Wave Top (420 x 297mm) £58.00+ £68.00+ 4 x Stand Offs

A2 Size (594 x 420mm)

A2 Wavetop (594 x 420mm)

£110.00+

£115.00+

£145.00+

£150.00+

900 x 600mm

1200 x 900mm

£170.00+

£285.00+

£200.00+

£335.00+

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

4 x Stand Offs

6 x Stand Offs

1200 x 1200mm £345.00+ £395.00+ 6 x Stand Offs

1800 x 1200mm £450.00+ £520.00+ 6 x Stand Offs

2400 x 1200mm £550.00+ £640.00+ 8 x Stand Offs

Using acrylic panels our stand off school door signs can be used in many locations around your school. They are an extremely stylish school door signage & 

display solution. Manufactured from a 5mm thick clear acrylic sheet they are mounted to a suitable flat surface using polished chrome effect stand off sign fixings. 

Your design is then UV printed to the reverse of the acrylic sheet giving you a stylish contemporary finish.  We can supply a brushed aluminium backing panel and 

can manufacture virtually any size and shape you require.
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