

Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

## **Acrylic Stand Off School Door Signs**

School / Organization Name: Please Give as Many Details as Possible		
Postal Address:	Date:	
	Your Name:	
	Email:	
	Telephone:	
Postcode:	Facsimile:	
Your Enquiry		
Please include details of the sign panel sizes, backing panel colours, the wording you require etc - Send as many details as possible along with any drawings / sketches, copies of logo's, school crests or artwork that you would like included on your signs.  Our designers will then work with this information to design your new school signs and will send you a colour proof and our quotation for your consideration.		Please Indicate with X as Required  Style A - Acrylic Panel Only  N  Style B - Acrylic Panel & Backing Panel
Description / Sketch:		Y
Please Give as Much Information as Possible		



Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

## **Acrylic Stand Off School Door Signs**

Using acrylic panels our stand off school door signs can be used in many locations around your school. They are an extremely stylish school door signage & display solution. Manufactured from a 5mm thick clear acrylic sheet they are mounted to a suitable flat surface using polished chrome effect stand off sign fixings. Your design is then UV printed to the reverse of the acrylic sheet giving you a stylish contemporary finish. We can supply a brushed aluminium backing panel and

can manufacture virtually any size and shape you require.

	5mm Panel With Graphics & Brushed Aluminium Backing Panel	
50 x 250mm	£18.00+	£21.00+ 2 x Stand Offs
60 x 300mm	£20.00+	£23.00+ 2 x Stand Offs
100 x 300mm	£22.00+	£26.00+ 2 x Stand Offs
150 x 300mm	£26.00+	£32.00+ 2 x Stand Offs
A5 Size (148 x 210mm)	£24.00+	£30.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
<b>A5 Wave Top</b> (148 x 210mm)	£26.00+	£32.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
A4 Size (297 x 210mm)	£38.00+	£43.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
<b>A4 Wave Top (</b> 297 x 210mm)	£40.00+	£46.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
A3 Size (420 x 297mm)	£55.00+	£65.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
A3 Wave Top (420 x 297mm)	£58.00+	£68.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
A2 Size (594 x 420mm)	£110.00+	£145.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
<b>A2 Wavetop</b> (594 x 420mm)	£115.00+	£150.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
900 x 600mm	£170.00+	£200.00+ 4 x Stand Offs
1200 x 900mm	£285.00+	£335.00+ 6 x Stand Offs
1200 x 1200mm	£345.00+	£395.00+ 6 x Stand Offs
1800 x 1200mm	£450.00+	£520.00+ 6 x Stand Offs
2400 x 1200mm	£550.00+	£640.00+ 8 x Stand Offs









## **Our Prices Include:**

Free initial design and any amendments until you are 100% happy to proceed with your chosen design. Manufacture of sign panel, printed graphics applied as required. Radius corners as standard and stylish chrome effect stand off sign fixings. All Prices Shown Exclusive of Carriage and VAT@20%





